

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE,
2ND COURT, BANGAON, NORTH 24 PARGANAS.

Present: Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary (WB00916)
Additional District Judge, 2nd Court,
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas.

O.S. 23/10
(CNR No. WBNP06000042-2004)

Order No.57
23.08.2024

Both the parties file their respective haziras.
No further order is received from Hon'ble High Court, High Court, Calcutta.
Fix 19.12.2024 for awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ADJ-2, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Bangaon, North 24 Parganas